2019 US Northeast Results

Winner: Columbia Law School
Runner Up: New York University School of Law

Final Team Rankings

Rank ' Team No. [Team

1. 379
2. 554
3. 177
4. 304
S. 462
6. 296
7. 152
8. 156
9. 760
10. 475
11. 181
12. 153
13. 258
14. 579
15. |144
16. 510
17. 149
18. 1131

Columbia Law School

New York University School of Law

Cornell University

Drexel University

Boston College

Seton Hall University, School of Law

Suffolk University

Brooklyn Law School

St. Johns Law School

Rutgers University- Newark

Pennsylvania State University- Dickinson Law
Pace University

University of Massachusetts School of Law- Dartmouth
University of Maine

New York Law School

Rutgers University- Camden

Albany Law School

Northeastern University



Final Oralists Rankings (Two or more
matches)

Note that according to Official Rule 10.6, the lowest score an oralist received is
discarded for purposes of determining the oralist's average score.

Team

Rank Name No. Team
1. Marwa Farag 554 New York University School of Law
2. Jordan Laporta 304 Drexel University
3. Andrew Connery 379 Columbia Law School
4. Daniel Fahrenthold 379 Columbia Law School
5. Taylor Reeves 304 Drexel University
6. Fernanda Merouco 177 Cornell University
7. Patrick Ciapciak 462 Boston College
8. Samuel Lim 554 New York University School of Law
9. Corby Burger 177 Cornell University
10.  |Pimvipa Kunanusorn 554 New York University School of Law
11.  Matthew ONeill 462 Boston College
Zachary Klein 462 Boston College
13.  |Alexandra Nasar 379 Columbia Law School
14.  Timothy Malley 462 Boston College
Boaz Goldwater 177 Cornell University
16. |Angela Cooper 296 Seton Hall University, School of Law
17.  |Ricki Abrams 304 Drexel University
18.  Jocelyn Frawley 958 BQ:Y;S&% of Massachusetts School of Law-
19.  [Tyler Ritchie 181 Pennsylvania State University- Dickinson Law
Alexandra Maurer 554 New York University School of Law
21.  Michael Joseph 760 St. Johns Law School
22.  |Conor McElroy 152 Suffolk University
23. Gabrielle Kanter 177 Cornell University
24.  Nicolette Fata 296 Seton Hall University, School of Law
25.  Hannah Pickens 156 Brooklyn Law School

26. |Kailey Verni 152 Suffolk University



27.
28.

30.

32.
33.

34.
35.
36.
37.
38.

39.

40.
41.

42.

43.
44,
45.
46.
47.

50.
51.
52.

54,

56.
S57.

Marisa Klein
Patricia Villanueva
Jose Hernandez
John Logan
Jennifer Farrell
Alexandra Getsos

Kayla Hope Canasi-Di
Scala

M'Ballou Sanogho
Nathan Carpenter
Vincent Ferrer
Henry Jones
Andy Balbuena

Dionte Salvi

Edward Wiest
Sara Mohammed

Daniel Tocci

Berk Demiral
Abigayle Erickson
Matthew Bonner
Jonathan Sclar
Patrick Medeo
Zena Zimmerglass
Nathalie Rojas
Trey Milam
Emily Bienek
Andrew McLean
Nicole Dwyer

Alexander Lengyel

Amanda Perone

Safira Castro

Megan Rebecca Hawkins
Maverick James

153
475
152
153
152
156

144

475
760
296
156
475

258

181
153

258

181
156
304
760
510
149
181
579
579
579
579

258

475
131
144
144

Pace University

Rutgers University- Newark
Suffolk University

Pace University

Suffolk University
Brooklyn Law School

New York Law School

Rutgers University- Newark

St. Johns Law School

Seton Hall University, School of Law
Brooklyn Law School

Rutgers University- Newark

University of Massachusetts School of Law-
Dartmouth

Pennsylvania State University- Dickinson Law
Pace University

University of Massachusetts School of Law-
Dartmouth

Pennsylvania State University- Dickinson Law
Brooklyn Law School

Drexel University

St. Johns Law School

Rutgers University- Camden

Albany Law School

Pennsylvania State University- Dickinson Law
University of Maine

University of Maine

University of Maine

University of Maine

University of Massachusetts School of Law-
Dartmouth

Rutgers University- Newark
Northeastern University
New York Law School

New York Law School



59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

65.

67.

Marie Michel 510 Rutgers University- Camden

Daniel Lennon 149 Albany Law School
Nicholas Weston Sabin 131 Northeastern University
Fabrice Michel 149 Albany Law School

Kristine Chacko 131 Northeastern University
Ezinne Adibe 131 Northeastern University
Kelley Collins 510 Rutgers University- Camden
_ 144 New York Law School
Claire Newsome 510 Rutgers University- Camden

Final Memorials Rankings

Rank ' Team No. [Team

Njlo|a|k|w| M

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

379
554
304
296
177
760
475
156
152
181
510
258
462
149
153
579
131
144

Columbia Law School

New York University School of Law

Drexel University

Seton Hall University, School of Law

Cornell University

St. Johns Law School

Rutgers University- Newark

Brooklyn Law School

Suffolk University

Pennsylvania State University- Dickinson Law
Rutgers University- Camden

University of Massachusetts School of Law- Dartmouth
Boston College

Albany Law School

Pace University

University of Maine

Northeastern University

New York Law School



