2019 US Northeast Results

Winner: Columbia Law School

Runner Up: New York University School of Law

Final Team Rankings

Rank	Team No.	Team
1.	379	Columbia Law School
2.	554	New York University School of Law
3.	177	Cornell University
4.	304	Drexel University
5.	462	Boston College
6.	296	Seton Hall University, School of Law
7.	152	Suffolk University
8.	156	Brooklyn Law School
9.	760	St. Johns Law School
10.	475	Rutgers University- Newark
11.	181	Pennsylvania State University- Dickinson Law
12.	153	Pace University
13.	258	University of Massachusetts School of Law- Dartmouth
14.	579	University of Maine
15.	144	New York Law School
16.	510	Rutgers University- Camden
17.	149	Albany Law School
18.	131	Northeastern University

Final Oralists Rankings (Two or more matches)

Note that according to Official Rule 10.6, the lowest score an oralist received is discarded for purposes of determining the oralist's average score.

Rank	Name	Team No.	Team
1.	Marwa Farag	554	New York University School of Law
2.	Jordan Laporta	304	Drexel University
3.	Andrew Connery	379	Columbia Law School
4.	Daniel Fahrenthold	379	Columbia Law School
5.	Taylor Reeves	304	Drexel University
6.	Fernanda Merouco	177	Cornell University
7.	Patrick Ciapciak	462	Boston College
8.	Samuel Lim	554	New York University School of Law
9.	Corby Burger	177	Cornell University
10.	Pimvipa Kunanusorn	554	New York University School of Law
11.	Matthew ONeill	462	Boston College
	Zachary Klein	462	Boston College
13.	Alexandra Nasar	379	Columbia Law School
14.	Timothy Malley	462	Boston College
	Boaz Goldwater	177	Cornell University
16.	Angela Cooper	296	Seton Hall University, School of Law
17.	Ricki Abrams	304	Drexel University
18.	Jocelyn Frawley	258	University of Massachusetts School of Law- Dartmouth
19.	Tyler Ritchie	181	Pennsylvania State University- Dickinson Law
	Alexandra Maurer	554	New York University School of Law
21.	Michael Joseph	760	St. Johns Law School
22.	Conor McElroy	152	Suffolk University
23.	Gabrielle Kanter	177	Cornell University
24.	Nicolette Fata	296	Seton Hall University, School of Law
25.	Hannah Pickens	156	Brooklyn Law School
26.	Kailey Verni	152	Suffolk University

27.	Marisa Klein	153	Pace University
28.	Patricia Villanueva	475	Rutgers University- Newark
	Jose Hernandez	152	Suffolk University
30.	John Logan	153	Pace University
	Jennifer Farrell	152	Suffolk University
32.	Alexandra Getsos	156	Brooklyn Law School
33.	Kayla Hope Canasi-Di Scala	144	New York Law School
34.	M'Ballou Sanogho	475	Rutgers University- Newark
35.	Nathan Carpenter	760	St. Johns Law School
36.	Vincent Ferrer	296	Seton Hall University, School of Law
37.	Henry Jones	156	Brooklyn Law School
38.	Andy Balbuena	475	Rutgers University- Newark
39.	Dionte Salvi	258	University of Massachusetts School of Law- Dartmouth
40.	Edward Wiest	181	Pennsylvania State University- Dickinson Law
41.	Sara Mohammed	153	Pace University
42.	Daniel Tocci	258	University of Massachusetts School of Law- Dartmouth
43.	Berk Demiral	181	Pennsylvania State University- Dickinson Law
44.	Abigayle Erickson	156	Brooklyn Law School
45.	Matthew Bonner	304	Drexel University
46.	Jonathan Sclar	760	St. Johns Law School
47.	Patrick Medeo	510	Rutgers University- Camden
	Zena Zimmerglass	149	Albany Law School
	Nathalie Rojas	181	Pennsylvania State University- Dickinson Law
50.	Trey Milam	579	University of Maine
51.	Emily Bienek	579	University of Maine
52.	Andrew McLean	579	University of Maine
	Nicole Dwyer	579	University of Maine
54.	Alexander Lengyel	258	University of Massachusetts School of Law- Dartmouth
	Amanda Perone	475	Rutgers University- Newark
56.	Safira Castro	131	Northeastern University
57.	Megan Rebecca Hawkins	144	New York Law School
	Maverick James	144	New York Law School

59.	Marie Michel	510	Rutgers University- Camden
60.	Daniel Lennon	149	Albany Law School
61.	Nicholas Weston Sabin	131	Northeastern University
62.	Fabrice Michel	149	Albany Law School
63.	Kristine Chacko	131	Northeastern University
	Ezinne Adibe	131	Northeastern University
65.	Kelley Collins	510	Rutgers University- Camden
		144	New York Law School
67.	Claire Newsome	510	Rutgers University- Camden

Final Memorials Rankings

Rank	Team No.	Team
1.	379	Columbia Law School
2.	554	New York University School of Law
3.	304	Drexel University
4.	296	Seton Hall University, School of Law
5.	177	Cornell University
6.	760	St. Johns Law School
7.	475	Rutgers University- Newark
	156	Brooklyn Law School
9.	152	Suffolk University
10.	181	Pennsylvania State University- Dickinson Law
11.	510	Rutgers University- Camden
12.	258	University of Massachusetts School of Law- Dartmouth
13.	462	Boston College
14.	149	Albany Law School
15.	153	Pace University
16.	579	University of Maine
17.	131	Northeastern University
18.	144	New York Law School